ORIGINAL MOCKTAIL

ORIGINAL NON-ALCOHOLIC
Seasonal Citrus Mojito ¥1,300
Fennel & Apple Juice Mocktail ¥1,600
Fennel - Apple Juice
Lemon Juice - Egg White - Tonic Water
Natsuhaze & Gamazumi Berry Fizz ¥1,300
Natsuhaze - Gamazumi + Lemon - Soda
ENZYME COCKTAIL
Detox Green ¥ 1,600
Komatsuna - Kale - Shiso - Orange
Apple - Lemon * Honey
Power Red ¥ 1,600
Tomato - Paprika - Pineapple
SMOOTHIE
White Peach & Berry Smoothie ¥ 1,600
White Peach, Strawberry, Apple, Yogurt, Honey
Citrus Smoothie ¥ 1,600
Seasonal Citrus - Pineapple + Yogurt
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CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon, France

Vilmart CUVEE NARISAWA, France

WINE

Glass ¥3,300
Bottle ¥37,000

Glass ¥2,500
Bottle ¥15,000

Pouilly-Fuissé (White), France

Lucente (Red), Italy

BEER

Glass  ¥1,900
Bottle ¥12,000

Glass  ¥2,600
Bottle ¥13,200

MASTER’S DREAM, SUNTORY

SAKE

¥800

No.6 X Type Essence, Aramasa

Satoyama Old Fashion

Yamazaki non-vintage - Lindera, Ishikawa
Cinamon, Saga + Raw Sugar - Citrus, Shizuoka

Satoyama Berry Daiquiri
Bacardi White Rum

Natsuhaze Syrup - Lime

Akigumi Cosmopolitan Gimlet
Nikka Cafe Vodka

Cointreau - Akigumi “Japanese Silverberry” , Ishikawa

Apothecary Vodka
Okuhida Vodka - Hainezu, Ishikawa

Shell GInger, Okinawa - Lime

SATOYAMA COCKTAIL

Glass ¥2,400
Bottle ¥12,000

¥ 1,900

¥1,900

¥ 1,800

¥2,100

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Passion Fruit Caipirinha
Cachaca - Lime - Passion Fruit from Amami Oshima

Masahiro Gin, Okinawa French Passion
Masahiro-Gin - Passion Fruits from Amami Oshima

Sparkling Wine

White Peach Margarita

Jose cuervo traditional
White Peach - Lime

Shiso Smash
Kinobi Gin - Shiso
Sansho + Rosey + Lemon

Amazon Cacao Pisco Martini
Pisco Reservado - Grand Marnier - Cherry Heering

Raw Sugar, Kagoshima + Amazon Cacao

Ginger Beer Moscow Mule
Vodka - Niseko Fermented zginger Beer - Lime

Whole Pineapple Pina Colada
Havana Club(Aged 3 years) + Pineapple

Malibu - Cream

STANDARD COCKTAIL

Standard Cocktail

¥1,900

¥2,100

¥1,900

¥ 1,800

¥1,900

¥ 1,900

¥ 2,300

¥ 1,300~

DAILY ITEM

Daily Sake

¥1,200~



